

1 of 2 3/4/20, 5:51 PM

Follow us on Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/democraticwomenmc/.

Follow us on Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/ /meckdemwomen/

Follow us on Twitter: https://twitter
/MeckDemWomen

unsubscribe from this list | update subscription preferences

This email was sent to sjohnston@tuesdayforumcharlotte.org
why did I get this?
unsubscribe from this list
update subscription
preferences
Democratic Women of Mecklenburg County
P.O.
Box 470712
Charlotte
NC 28247-0712
USA
Democratic Women of Mecklenburg County
P.O.
Box 470712
Charlotte
Democratic Women of Mecklenburg County
P.O.
Box 470712
Democratic Women of Mecklenburg County
P.O.
Democratic Women of Mecklenburg County
P.O.
Box 470712
P.O.
Box 470712
Democratic Women of Mecklenburg County
P.O.
Democratic Women of Mecklenburg County
P.O.
P.O.
Democratic Women of Mecklenburg County
P.O.
P.O.
P.O.<



Connected to Microsoft Exchange